
 

Salary Scales and Increments July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2016 
 

Rank 
Salary
Range 

Increment 
Value (1.0) 

  min max  

Assistant Professor 73,440 108,243 1,900 

 
Associate Professor 

86,700 
119,917 

119,916 
141,141 

2,400 
1,200 

 
Professor 

102,000  
146,448 

146,447 
N/A 

2,700 
2,000 

Lecturer 57,120 77,468 1,700 

Instructor 65,280 108,243 1,900 

 
Senior Instructor 

78,540 
119,917 

119,916 
141,141 

2,400 
1,200 

 
Teaching Professor 

102,000 
146,448 

146,447 
265,200 

2,700 
2,000 

Assistant Librarian 
Assistant Archivist 
Assistant Curator 

59,160 80,651 
 

1,700 

Associate Librarian 
Associate Archivist 
Associate Curator 

70,380 98,692 
 

1,900 

 
Librarian, Archivist, Curator 

78,540 
119,917 

119,916 
141,141 

2,400 
1,200 

Counsellor (Instructor) 64,260 98,692 1,700 

Counsellor (Professorial) 69,360 99,754 1,900 

Sr. Counsellor (Instructor) 
Sexual Harassment Advisor 

73,440 108,243 
 

1,900 

Sr. Counsellor (Professorial) 
Director, International Centre 

Director, Native Centre 

78,540 
119,917 

119,916 
141,141 

2,400 
1,200 

Curriculum Development Specialist 78,540 119,916 2,400 

Education Development Consultant 119,917 141,141 1,200

Director, Educational Development 102,000 146,447 2,700 
Unit 146,448 265,200 2,000 

Director, Office of Diversity, Equity and 
Protected Disclosure 

100,000 160,000 2200 

Advisor, Office of Diversity, Equity and 
Protected Disclosure 

80,000 130,000 2200 


