Salary Scales and Increments July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016

Rank	Salary Range		Increment Value (1.0)
	min	max	
Assistant Professor	73,440	108,243	1,900
Associate Professor	86,700 119,917	119,916 141,141	2,400 1,200
Professor	102,000 146,448	146,447 N/A	2,700 2,000
Lecturer	57,120	77,468	1,700
Instructor	65,280	108,243	1,900
Senior Instructor	78,540 119,917	119,916 141,141	2,400 1,200
Teaching Professor	102,000 146,448	146,447 265,200	2,700 2,000
Assistant Librarian Assistant Archivist Assistant Curator	59,160	80,651	1,700
Associate Librarian Associate Archivist Associate Curator	70,380	98,692	1,900
Librarian, Archivist, Curator	78,540 119,917	119,916 141,141	2,400 1,200
Counsellor (Instructor)	64,260	98,692	1,700
Counsellor (Professorial)	69,360	99,754	1,900
Sr. Counsellor (Instructor) Sexual Harassment Advisor	73,440	108,243	1,900
Sr. Counsellor (Professorial) Director, International Centre Director, Native Centre	78,540 119,917	119,916 141,141	2,400 1,200
Curriculum Development Specialist Education Development Consultant	78,540 119,917	119,916 141,141	2,400 1,200
Director, Educational Development Unit	102,000 146,448	146,447 265,200	2,700 2,000
Director, Office of Diversity, Equity and Protected Disclosure	100,000	160,000	2200
Advisor, Office of Diversity, Equity and Protected Disclosure	80,000	130,000	2200